Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.62
2:35.81
2:36.12
2:36.59
2:36.70
2:39.22
2:41.97
2:43.18
2:43.30
2:46.07
2:51.51
2:58.18
2:59.87
3:00.04
3:02.16
3:05.93
3:07.21
3:08.24
3:08.91
3:08.91
3:09.67
3:16.51
3:20.87
3:22.58
3:31.70

4:02.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

356
348
346
343
342
326
310
303
302
287
261
232
226
225
217
204
200
197
195
195
193
173
162
158
138
92

Round
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Date

13/04/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
02/06/19
03/07/21
01/12/18
04/02/18
07/04/18
03/06/18
02/12/17
21/10117
14/06/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
17/12/16
08/01/17
04/12/16
10/06/16
15/06/16
16/04/16
14/02/16
18/10/15
27/06/15
10/06/15
02/07/14

Meet

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket and District

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket December Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Newmarket & District Club Sprint Champs
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Basildon
Sudbury
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 2

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:36.70
2:36.59
2:34.62
2:35.81
2:36.12
2:39.22
2:43.30
2:43.18
2:41.97
2:46.07
2:51.51
2:58.18
2:59.87
3:00.04
3:02.16
3:07.21
3:05.93
3:08.24
3:08.91
3:08.91
3:09.67
3:16.51
3:20.87
3:22.58
3:31.70
4:02.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342
343
356
348
346
326
302
303
310
287
261
232
226
225
217
200
204
197
195
195
193
173
162
158
138
92

Round
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Date

03/07/21
02/06/19
13/04/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
01/12/18
03/06/18
07/04/18
04/02/18
02/12/17
21/10117
14/06/17
08/04/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
08/01/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
15/06/16
10/06/16
16/04/16
14/02/16
18/10/15
27/06/15
10/06/15
02/07/14

Meet

Newmarket and District

Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Newmarket December Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Newmarket & District Club Sprint Champs
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Basildon
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Borehamwood
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 2

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 3

Newmarket 4
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