Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.62	356	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:35.81	348	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
2:36.12	346	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	Newmarket	2
2:36.59	343	F	02/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC		4
2:36.70	342	F	03/07/21	Newmarket and District	Newmarket		0
2:39.22	326	F	01/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:41.97	310	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich		2
2:43.18	303	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:43.30	302	F	03/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
2:46.07	287	F	02/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:51.51	261	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newmarket	3
2:58.18	232	F	14/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Sprint Champs	Newmarket		4
2:59.87	226	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
3:00.04	225	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
3:02.16	217	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich		2
3:05.93	204	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Newmarket	3
3:07.21	200		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
3:08.24	197	F	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
3:08.91	195	F	10/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
3:08.91	195	F	15/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
3:09.67	193	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket		3
3:16.51	173	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich		2
3:20.87	162	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
3:22.58	158		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:31.70	138	F	10/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
1:02.62	92	F	02/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.70	342	F	03/07/21	Newmarket and District	Newmarket		0
2:36.59	343	F	02/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC		4
2:34.62	356	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:35.81	348	F	24/03/19	Teamipswich March Open 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
2:36.12	346	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	Newmarket	2
2:39.22	326	F	01/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:43.30	302	F	03/06/18	Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event	Newmarket LC		4
2:43.18	303	F	07/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:41.97	310	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich		2
2:46.07	287	F	02/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:51.51	261	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Newmarket	3
2:58.18	232	F	14/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Sprint Champs	Newmarket		4
2:59.87	226	F	08/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket		3
3:00.04	225	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Newmarket	3
3:02.16	217	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich		2
3:07.21	200		08/01/17	Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
3:05.93	204	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Newmarket	3
3:08.24	197	F	04/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
3:08.91	195	F	15/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
3:08.91	195	F	10/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
3:09.67	193	F	16/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket		3
3:16.51	173	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich		2
3:20.87	162	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
3:22.58	158		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:31.70	138	F	10/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
4:02.62	92	F	02/07/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4